
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= FLEET
FINANCE INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199204170000
49921

04/17/1992
03:10:39

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204170000
49931

04/17/1992
03:10:40

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204170000
49941

04/17/1992
03:10:41

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204170000
50021

04/17/1992
03:10:48

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204170000
49991

04/17/1992
03:10:46

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204170000
50071

04/17/1992
03:10:52

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204170000
50041

04/17/1992
03:10:50

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204170000
50051

04/17/1992
03:10:50

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204170000
50081

04/17/1992
03:10:53

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204170000
50091

04/17/1992
03:10:53

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204170000
50111

04/17/1992
03:10:55

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204170000
50121

04/17/1992
03:10:55

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204170000
50101

04/17/1992
03:10:54

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204170000
50131

04/17/1992
03:10:56

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204170000
50181

04/17/1992
03:11:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199205060000
74561

05/06/1992
03:29:47

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES ALISON,
THOMAS L

199206080001
05551

06/08/1992
01:56:06

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199206080001
05581

06/08/1992
01:56:14

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199206120001
10091

06/12/1992
11:22:28

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES DILL, AUBREY
JOSEPH

199207170001
43491

07/17/1992
12:06:37

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES BURT, L
IVERY

199207170001
43511

07/17/1992
12:06:39

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES PEEPLES,
WILBURN M

199207170001
43501

07/17/1992
12:06:38

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES ZANNIS,
MARY

199208100001
65871

08/10/1992
02:49:55

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WEBSTER,
GRAHAM

Sec:01
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199210280002
50111

10/28/1992
04:17:45

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BEABOUT,
WILLIAM E

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:E
BQt:SW



199211300002
84171

11/30/1992
02:26:40

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STEVENSON,
BILLY K

5 10 Lot#:42 Book:5
Pg:10

199212280003
13101

12/28/1992
02:33:17

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199201290000
03114

01/29/1992
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor RELEASES TINGLE,
VINCENT
FRANK

385 658

199203180000
07702

03/18/1992
12:00:00

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantor DEEDS WEBB,
ROBERT &
CATHERINE

395 320 5 137 Lot#:19 Book:5
Pg:137
Desc:WOODLA
ND HILLS, 1ST
PHASE, 2ND
SECTOR

199204170000
49951

04/17/1992
03:10:43

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204170000
49961

04/17/1992
03:10:44

FLEET
FINANCE INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP


