Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	CE INC;	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204170000 49921	04/17/1992 03:10:39	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						Description
199204170000 49931	04/17/1992 03:10:40	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204170000 49941	04/17/1992 03:10:41	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204170000 50021	04/17/1992 03:10:48	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204170000 49991	04/17/1992 03:10:46	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204170000 50071	04/17/1992 03:10:52	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204170000 50041	04/17/1992 03:10:50	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204170000 50051	04/17/1992 03:10:50	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204170000 50081	04/17/1992 03:10:53	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204170000 50091	04/17/1992 03:10:53	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204170000 50111	04/17/1992 03:10:55	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204170000 50121	04/17/1992 03:10:55	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204170000 50101	04/17/1992 03:10:54	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204170000 50131	04/17/1992 03:10:56	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204170000 50181	04/17/1992 03:11:00	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199205060000 74561	05/06/1992 03:29:47	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALISON, THOMAS L						
199206080001 05551	06/08/1992 01:56:06	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199206080001 05581	06/08/1992 01:56:14	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199206120001 10091	06/12/1992 11:22:28	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DILL, AUBREY JOSEPH						
199207170001 43491	07/17/1992 12:06:37	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BURT, L IVERY						
199207170001 43511	07/17/1992 12:06:39	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PEEPLES, WILBURN M						
199207170001 43501	07/17/1992 12:06:38	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ZANNIS, MARY						
199208100001 65871	08/10/1992 02:49:55	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEBSTER, GRAHAM						Sec:01 Twn:21S Rng:5W Qt:NV BQt:NW
199210280002 50111	10/28/1992 04:17:45	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEABOUT, WILLIAM E						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:E BQt:SW

		FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee		STEVENSON, BILLY K			5	10	Lot#:42 Book:5 Pg:10
	12/28/1992 02:33:17	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor		CHEMICAL BANK					
199201290000 03114		FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TINGLE, VINCENT FRANK	385	658			
199203180000 07702		FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantor		WEBB, ROBERT & CATHERINE	395	320	5	137	Lot#:19 Book:5 Pg:137 Desc:WOODLA ND HILLS, 1ST PHASE, 2ND SECTOR
		FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP					
	04/17/1992 03:10:44	FLEET FINANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP					